
From: dane schumacher dane.schumacher@yahoo.com
Subject: Fw: BCRT Docs (FOIA) re AG Ext.

Date: July 31, 2015 at 2:59 PM
To: Robert Cross bobcross610@gmail.com, Emily Jones ejones@npca.org, Bob Allen bob@ozarker.org, Alice Andrews

alice209ok@yahoo.com, Alan Nye osacnye@gmail.com, Hannah Chang hchang@earthjustice.org, Jonathan J. Smith
jjsmith@earthjustice.org

Cc: Gordon Watkins gwatkins@ritternet.com, Jack Stewart jampack1@mac.com, Marti Olesen molesen12@gmail.com,
Marianne Engelman Lado mengelmanlado@earthjustice.org

 BCRET's dual role in monitoring/assessing impacts and working with Jason and ADEQ to
identify the best approach in effectively implementing is troubling to me.  One
On Friday, July 31, 2015 11:58 AM, dane schumacher <dane.schumacher@yahoo.com> wrote:

JoAnn:
Please find attached documents related to the BCRT with regard to the role of Ag Extension.




